
Д-12 Баллы Время

1 Шумихина Ксения 20 0.24.32

2 Русинова Варвара 20 0.28.17

3 Харина Полина 19 0.18.52

4 Ситчихина Ксения 19 0.20.33

5 Вихарева Анастасия 19 0.23.52

6 Гашкова Елена 19 0.23.54

7 Русских Ирина 19 0.32.42

8 Чикилева Ирина 18 0.14.51

9 Родина Наталья 18 0.27.38

10 Русинова Яна 17 0.22.10

11 Вотякова Елизавета 17 0.23.34

12 Васильевых Диана 16 0.10.54

13 Варанкина Арина 16 0.18.16

14 Черных Анастасия 15 0.13.43

15 Бокарева Светлана 15 0.20.04

16 Костромина Дарья 15 0.27.26

17 Ерко Светлана 14 0.24.00

18 Мельник Мария 13 0.26.58

19 Воробъева Надежда 12 0.31.05

20 Николайченко Полина 11 0.15.16

21 Сюткина Кристина 11 0.27.12

22 Ичетовкина Анжела 11 0.28.06

23 Кочкина Полина 9 0.27.26

24 Одегова Анастасия 8 0.27.47



Ш-15 Баллы Время

1 Ичетовкин Тимофей 22 0.20.33

2 Орлов Егор 21 0.30.26

3 Тебенькова Кристина 19 0.25.20

4 Дружинина Ульяна 17 0.18.22

5 Цуркан Алеся 17 0.20.23

6 Лукьянов Антон 17 0.23.25

7 Булдакова Кристина 17 0.25.35

8 Хлебников Данил 16 0.21.30

9 Игнатьев Илья 16 0.24.45

10 Байгозина Анастасия 15 0.15.52

11 Осколкова Ксения 15 0.18.48

12 Кротов Данил 14 0.22.04

13 Ивонина Алена 14 0.24.15

14 Соколова Кристина 13 0.21.37

15 Рылова Ксения 13 0.25.35

16 Никифорова Алина 13 0.25.44

17 Котляков Никита 11 0.21.25

18 Шеклеин Павел 11 0.34.35



Баллы Время

1 Жаровских Никита 23 0:20:35

2 Садовский Сергей 22 0:20:33

3 Крупин Сергей 21 0:21:24

4 Саулов Владислав 21 0:23:20

5 Кладов Степан 21 0:23:33

6 Комарицын Никита 19 0:24:56

7 Савинов Егор 18 0:16:50

8 Колотов Кирилл 18 0:18:00

9 Булдаков Максим 18 0:25:00

10 Юдин Данил 17 0:17:58

11 Федулова Полина 16 0:20:10

12 Нифталиев Сергей 16 0:20:55

13 Телепина Евгения 16 0:23:44

14 Метцлер Николай 16 0:24:22

15 Плотников Александр 14 0:16:46

16 Кладов Иван 14 0:17:33

17 Будина Софья 14 0:18:17

18 Германович Дмитрий 14 0:21:50

19 Маяков Дмитрий 14 0:24:30

20 Кытманова Диана 14 0:25:55

21 Бойцова Анастасия 13 0:21:27

22 Гонцов Николай 13 0:26:00

23 Анфилатов Илья 11 0:17:37

24 Копылов Александр 11 0:18:26

25 Мельник Степан 10 0:17:48

26 Бисерова Ева 10 0:18:55



Баллы Время

1 Блинов Ян 23 0:15:55

2 Кудашева Ирина 21 0:25:20

3 Столбова Светлана 21 0:26:00

4 Быданцева Карина 21 0:28:46

5 Коньков Андрей 21 0:29:38

6 Торопов Семен 20 0:28:00

7 Шиванюк Виктория 19 0:14:13

8 Бердова Дарья 19 0:24:24

9 Ромашева Мария 19 0:25:46

10 Ушакова Анна 19 0:28:40

11 Ожегова Евгения 19 0:31:45

12 Береснев Дмитрий 18 0:25:51

13 Смокович Ксения 18 0:26:11

14 Порошин Владислав 18 0:28:16

15 Жукова Анна 18 0:36:15

16 Репина Евгения 18 0:36:15

17 Падерина Виктория 17 0:27:08

18 Воронина Евангелина 17 0:29:13

19 Ичетовкина Татьяна 17 0:34:55

20 Фиалкина Александра 16 0:22:08

21 Порубов Дмитрий 15 0:30:17

22 Казанова Дарья 14 0:23:52

23 Санникова Татьяна 11 0:15:45



Баллы Время Группа

1 Блинов Ян 23 0:15:55 Ю-14

2 Жаровских Никита 23 0:20:35 Ф-13

3 Садовский Сергей 22 0:20:33 Ф-13

3 Ичетовкин Тимофей 22 0:20:33 Ш-15

5 Крупин Сергей 21 0:21:24 Ф-13

6 Саулов Владислав 21 0:23:20 Ф-13

7 Кладов Степан 21 0:23:33 Ф-13

8 Кудашева Ирина 21 0:25:20 Ю-14

9 Столбова Светлана 21 0:26:00 Ю-14

10 Быданцева Карина 21 0:28:46 Ю-14

11 Коньков Андрей 21 0:29:38 Ю-14

12 Орлов Егор 21 0:30:26 Ш-15

13 Шумихина Ксения 20 0:24:32 Д-12

14 Торопов Семен 20 0:28:00 Ю-14

15 Русинова Варвара 20 0:28:17 Д-12

16 Шиванюк Виктория 19 0:14:13 Ю-14

17 Харина Полина 19 0:18:52 Д-12

18 Ситчихина Ксения 19 0:20:33 Д-12

19 Вихарева Анастасия 19 0:23:52 Д-12

20 Гашкова Елена 19 0:23:54 Д-12

21 Бердова Дарья 19 0:24:24 Ю-14

22 Комарицын Никита 19 0:24:56 Ф-13

23 Тебенькова Кристина 19 0:25:20 Ш-15

24 Ромашева Мария 19 0:25:46 Ю-14

25 Ушакова Анна 19 0:28:40 Ю-14

26 Ожегова Евгения 19 0:31:45 Ю-14

27 Русских Ирина 19 0:32:42 Д-12

28 Чикилева Ирина 18 0:14:51 Д-12

29 Савинов Егор 18 0:16:50 Ф-13

30 Колотов Кирилл 18 0:18:00 Ф-13

31 Булдаков Максим 18 0:25:00 Ф-13

32 Береснев Дмитрий 18 0:25:51 Ю-14

33 Смокович Ксения 18 0:26:11 Ю-14

34 Родина Наталья 18 0:27:38 Д-12

35 Порошин Владислав 18 0:28:16 Ю-14

36 Жукова Анна 18 0:36:15 Ю-14

37 Репина Евгения 18 0:36:15 Ю-14

38 Юдин Данил 17 0:17:58 Ф-13

39 Дружинина Ульяна 17 0:18:22 Ш-15

40 Цуркан Алеся 17 0:20:23 Ш-15

41 Русинова Яна 17 0:22:10 Д-12

42 Лукьянов Антон 17 0:23:25 Ш-15

43 Вотякова Елизавета 17 0:23:34 Д-12

44 Булдакова Кристина 17 0:25:35 Ш-15

45 Падерина Виктория 17 0:27:08 Ю-14

46 Воронина Евангелина 17 0:29:13 Ю-14

47 Ичетовкина Татьяна 17 0:34:55 Ю-14

48 Васильевых Диана 16 0:10:54 Д-12

49 Варанкина Арина 16 0:18:16 Д-12

50 Федулова Полина 16 0:20:10 Ф-13

51 Нифталиев Сергей 16 0:20:55 Ф-13

52 Хлебников Данил 16 0:21:30 Ш-15



53 Фиалкина Александра 16 0:22:08 Ю-14

54 Телепина Евгения 16 0:23:44 Ф-13

55 Метцлер Николай 16 0:24:22 Ф-13

56 Игнатьев Илья 16 0:24:45 Ш-15

57 Черных Анастасия 15 0:13:43 Д-12

58 Байгозина Анастасия 15 0:15:52 Ш-15

59 Осколкова Ксения 15 0:18:48 Ш-15

60 Бокарева Светлана 15 0:20:04 Д-12

61 Костромина Дарья 15 0:27:26 Д-12

62 Порубов Дмитрий 15 0:30:17 Ю-14

63 Плотников Александр 14 0:16:46 Ф-13

64 Кладов Иван 14 0:17:33 Ф-13

65 Будина Софья 14 0:18:17 Ф-13

66 Германович Дмитрий 14 0:21:50 Ф-13

67 Кротов Данил 14 0:22:04 Ш-15

68 Казанова Дарья 14 0:23:52 Ю-14

69 Ерко Светлана 14 0:24:00 Д-12

70 Ивонина Алена 14 0:24:15 Ш-15

71 Маяков Дмитрий 14 0:24:30 Ф-13

72 Кытманова Диана 14 0:25:55 Ф-13

73 Бойцова Анастасия 13 0:21:27 Ф-13

74 Соколова Кристина 13 0:21:37 Ш-15

75 Рылова Ксения 13 0:25:35 Ш-15

76 Никифорова Алина 13 0:25:44 Ш-15

77 Гонцов Николай 13 0:26:00 Ф-13

78 Мельник Мария 13 0:26:58 Д-12

79 Воробъева Надежда 12 0:31:05 Д-12

80 Николайченко Полина 11 0:15:16 Д-12

81 Санникова Татьяна 11 0:15:45 Ю-14

82 Анфилатов Илья 11 0:17:37 Ф-13

83 Копылов Александр 11 0:18:26 Ф-13

84 Котляков Никита 11 0:21:25 Ш-15

85 Сюткина Кристина 11 0:27:12 Д-12

86 Ичетовкина Анжела 11 0:28:06 Д-12

87 Шеклеин Павел 11 0:34:35 Ш-15

88 Мельник Степан 10 0:17:48 Ф-13

89 Бисерова Ева 10 0:18:55 Ф-13

90 Кочкина Полина 9 0:27:26 Д-12

91 Одегова Анастасия 8 0:27:47 Д-12


